# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

#### This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee CENTRAL KENTUCKY PRIDE, INC. 0627009.09.99999 7/7/2008 3:46:14 PM \$4.00

### **Principal Office**

#### **Registered Agent**

MAMMOTH CAVE NATIONAL PARK SCIENCE AND RESOURCE MGMT. P.O. BOX 7 MAMMOTH CAVE, KY 42259 JEFFREY SCHUHMANN C/O MAMMOTH CAVE NATIONAL PARK SCIENCE & RESOURCE MGMT BOX 7 MAMMOTH CAVE, KY 42259

# Officers

Member	DAN EBELHAR	6230 Stephens Road, Owensboro, KY 42301
President	JOE BAILEY	P.O. Box 38, Park City, KY 42160
Secretary	SARAH DAVASHER	1690 Ring Road, Ste. 260, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Treasurer	DONNA DIAZ	2384 Lakeway Dr., Russell Springs, KY 42642
Vice President	GARY LARIMORE	3251 Spring Hollow Ave., Bowling Green, KY 42104

## Directors

Director	SARAH DAVASHER	1690 RING ROADSUITE 260ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701
Director	JOE BAILEY	P.O. Box 38, Park City, KY 42160
Director	GARY LARIMORE	3251 Spring Hollow Ave., Bowling Green, KY 42104

#### **Signatures**

Signature	
Title	

Jeffrey Schuhmann Executive Director